
We are the original redbrick
liverpool.ac.uk

OPEN DAY 
PROGRAMME

SATURDAY 21 SEPTEMBER AND 
SATURDAY 12 OCTOBER 2024

Gold



 Welcome to  
Open Day!
We are the original redbrick university, proud to welcome 
people from every walk of life, helping our students forge 
their own path. For many of our students, visiting one  
of our Open Days was their first step. Take yours today,  
and discover what we can offer you at the University  
of Liverpool. We hope you enjoy your visit!

Open Day runs from approximately 09.00 to 15.30,  
with most subject areas open from around 09.30. Please 
check times for individual subjects on pages 14-26.

 Contents
Our Students 01
Where to start  02
Open Day activities timetable  04
General presentations and information  06
Information Zone  08
Accommodation 09
Your university experience 12
Liverpool Guild of Students 13
Subject activities  14
Parents and supporters 27
A city like no other 28
Open Day personal planner 30
Campus map  32

Check in
Head to one of the 

welcome points 
(see campus map 

on page 32), or 
beat the queues 

and check in using 
your ‘My Events’ link. 
Find this link in any 
of your Open Day 

emails or SMS we’ll 
send to you  
on the day.

A good place 
to start

Where possible, 
we recommend 

starting your day at 
either the ‘Welcome 

to the University 
of Liverpool’ 

presentation or at 
one of the Welcome 

Points, where you 
can pick up a guide, 

tote bag and get 
directions to your 

activity (see campus 
map, page 32 for 

locations).

Accommodation 
tours

If you are interested 
in a city campus 
accommodation 
tour and haven’t 
already booked 

online, speak to a 
member of staff or 
one of our Student 

Advocates for how to 
book on the day. 

Log on
Keep up-to-date 

with Open Day  
by following  

and liking 
our social  

channels using  
#Livuniopenday

Just arrived?

Our  
students

Open Day Programme /01

Keep an eye out for our 
friendly Student Advocates 
(they're in the bright pink 
vests – you can't miss  
them!). They are here  
to help you with any 
questions you have  
about Open Day, or if  
you just fancy chatting  
to a current student  
about life at Liverpool.

Want to see  
what our current 

students are up to? 
Scan below to visit The 

Ambassador Platform, where you 
can see what our students get up 

to, from campus to city life.



02/ Open Day Programme /03

University Square is at the heart 
of campus and is your main hub 
on Open Day. Here you can pick 
up a guide and a tote bag, get 
directions and chat to our helpful 
staff. You can also grab a seat 
and listen to our DJ, report lost 
property and find our lost  
persons meeting point here.

Where  
to start

Access
We aim to make your visit  
to our campus as easy and 
comfortable as possible. 
All our Open Day buildings are accessible, 
see below for further information. If you 
have any questions please speak to a 
member of staff.

Food  
and drink
We have plenty of places across 
campus to stop for refreshments, 
ranging from hot snacks and 
sandwiches to bar meals and 
pizza. You’ll also find independent 
food vendors across our campus 
offering choices such as cakes, 
crepes and street food.
You can also visit the Guild of Students 
and try out the ‘famous Guild burrito’ –  
a favourite among our students  
and staff! In the Information Zone, there 
will also be an opportunity to find out 
more and speak with staff about food 
options available to students living  
and studying on campus.

TOP TIPS
 Plan your day in advance 
- bring a pen and make use  
of the Open Day planner on 
page 30!

 Prepare questions in advance 
- our tutors and staff will be 
around to answer questions 
about the subjects you’re 
interested in.

 Wear comfy clothes and shoes 
as there will be lots of walking 
round campus!

 Stay hydrated - we advise you 
bring a reusable water bottle, 
our water refill stations can be 
found on our campus map 
(page 32).

 Look out for our Open Day 
signage and campus maps 
which let you know where  
you are on campus.

There is a sensory  
room in the Sydney 

Jones library 
equipped with 

sensory objects, 
dimmable lights, 

comfortable seating, 
and other amenities.

There is a 
designated Quiet 

Space in the Harold 
Cohen Library, this 

offers a place  
to unwind and 
decompress if 

needed.

Our Muslim  
prayer room is 
located on the 

lower ground floor 
of the Sydney  
Jones Library.

All of our Open Day 
buildings have 

accessible toilets. 
Changing Places 

toilets can also be 
found in the Yoko Ono 

Lennon Centre and 
Chadwick Building.

Free tea and coffee  
is available for all 
prospective students 
and guests at our 
University outlets, scan 
the QR code for more 
information and a full 
list of places to eat.

All buildings and 
location points can 

be found on our 
Campus Map,  

page 32.

Whilst we love seeing your furry 
friends exploring our external 
campus, dogs are not permitted 
inside university buildings or on 
university transport. Registered 
Assistance Dogs are welcome  
in all areas of the University.



Welcome  
to the 
University 
816

Accomm-
odation 
221

8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 9.45 10.00 10.15 10.30 10.45 11.00 11.15 11.30 11.45 12.00 12.15

Global  
Opportunities 
 (study abroad)  
Sept: 502, Oct: 207 

Accomm-
odation 
221

Accomm-
odation 
221 

Welcome  
to the 
University 
816 

12.30 12.45 13.00 13.15 13.30 13.45 14.00 14.15 14.30 14.45 15.00 15.15 15.30 15.45 16.00

Open Day activities timetable

Welcome  
to the 
University 
816

Foundation 
programmes 
presentation  
and Q&A 502

Student 
finance  
and funding  
221 

Student 
finance  
and funding  
221

Global  
Opportunities 
 (study abroad)  
Sept: 502, Oct: 207 

Global  
Opportunities 
 (study abroad)  
Sept: 502, Oct: 207 

Applying to 
university and 
writing personal 
statements 207

 Campus tours – tours leave at regular intervals (duration 45 mins) from Abercromby Square, South Campus

Library tours – tours leave at regular intervals (duration 10 mins) from Harold Cohen Library, North Campus, Building No. 431 and Sydney Jones Library, South Campus, Building No. 423

  Coach tours to Greenbank Student Village – coaches run every half hour starting at 11.00 running until 15.00  
(duration 1 hour 30 mins), departing from Oxford Street, near to Sydney Jones Library, Building No. 423

  City Campus accommodation tours – guarantee your tour times by booking online (see your emails 2 weeks prior to the event for more details)

   Careers in the city bus tours (duration 30 mins) – open-top bus tours of the city focusing on part-time work opportunities 
and graduate employers leave at 12.00, 13.00, 14.00 and 15.00 from Brownlow Hill, next to Building No. 759. Book your place in the 
Career Studio, Foundation building, Central campus, Building No. 765

Library drop-in. Harold Cohen Library, North Campus, Building No. 431 and Sydney Jones Library, South Campus, Building No. 423

Music on campus drop-in. Building No. 109 Music on campus drop-in. Building No. 109 

Sport Liverpool drop-in. University Square, Central Campus

Liverpool Guild of Students tours – tours leave 10.00, 12.00 and 14.00 (duration 30 mins) from Guild of Students Main Reception, 
Reilly Building, Central Campus, Building No. 501

Sports and Fitness Centre tours – 10.00, 11.00, 12.00, 13.00 and 14.00. Building No. 511

Student Services drop-in. Building No. 759 

Liverpool Guild of Students drop-in. University Square, Central Campus

Careers & Employability drop-in. Building No. 765 

 Information Zone – speak to representatives from Admissions, Accommodation, Libraries, Widening Participation and Outreach, Foundation Programmes (Carmel College),  
Global Opportunities plus our Sustainability and Food on Campus teams. (see page 08 for details), Building No. 421

Subject activities – see pages 14-26 for specific details 

Applying to 
university and 
writing personal 
statements 207 

04/ Open Day Programme /05

Key info
Numbers eg 221 represent buildings.  
For locations of general presentations, 
please see pages 6-7.

For locations, please see campus map 
on page 32.

  General presentation (see page 6) 
  General tour 
  General drop-in session 
(see pages 12-13)

  Information Zone (see page 8) 
  Subject activities

  Requires a ticket/ pre-booking

  A British Sign Language Interpreter 
will be available at this presentation.

Welcome  
to the 
University 
816



Title/theme Times Location

Accommodation 09.30 , 11.00 and Lecture Theatre A, Central  
What accommodation is available at the University of 13.15 (duration Teaching Hub, Central  
Liverpool, how to apply and how much does it cost? 30 mins) Campus, Building No. 221
Applying to university and writing personal statements 11.15 and 14.00  Rotblat Lecture Theatre 
We will explain the timing and process of the UCAS (duration 45 mins) Chadwick Building,   
application system and how to make your application  Central Campus,  
as strong as possible.  Building No. 207
Foundation programmes presentation and Q&A 13.00 Teaching Room 4, 
If you do not meet the standard entry requirements  (duration 45 mins) 502 Teaching Hub,  
for a degree, or are a mature student, and have  Central Campus, 
spent time out of education, you may be able  Building No. 502 
to gain entry to the University by completing a  
foundation route. Find out more from representatives  
of our partner institution Carmel College.
Global Opportunities (study abroad) 10.30, 12.30  and 13.45 September: Lecture Theatre 3, 
Why you should study abroad, finance and funding,  (duration 45 mins)  502 Teaching Hub, Central Campus,  
our partner institutions and how to apply.  Building No. 502 
 
   October: Barkla Lecture Theatre, 
   Chadwick Building, Central 
   Campus, Building No. 207
Student finance and funding 10.15  and 12.30 Lecture Theatre A,  
Overview of finance including fees, funding available (duration 30 mins) Central Teaching Hub,  
and advice on managing on a student budget.  Central Campus, Building No. 221
Welcome to the University of Liverpool 09.15, 09.30, 9.15 and 11.45: Tung  
Your essential introduction to the University of Liverpool.  11.15  and 11.45 Auditorium, Yoko Ono 
Find out what it means to study at the original redbrick  (duration 30 mins) Lennon Centre, South  
university, and why this could be place for you. From   Campus, Building No. 816 
how we support our students to go onto successful   
careers, to the breadth of opportunities available while   9.30 and 11.15 : Paul Brett LT,   
you are here, to the incredible work taking place around   Yoko Ono Lennon Centre,    
the university to tackle the big problems facing the  South Campus, Building No. 816 
world today. This session covers it all. 

 A British Sign Language Interpreter will be available at this presentation.

General presentations  
and information
As well as visiting your subject(s) of interest (see pages 14-26), 
take the time to get a feel for everything the University of Liverpool 
has to offer. Attend presentations and drop in to the Information 
Zone to find out about all aspects of student life at Liverpool.

Presentations

06/ Open Day Programme /07

TOP TIP
Mature students may  

find the following talk useful –  
foundation programmes  

presentation and Q&A.



Information Zone
Step in to the original redbrick building anytime between 09.00 and 
15.30 and visit our Information Zone, which is just a stone’s throw away 
from our central Welcome Point on University Square. The ground floor 
of the Victoria Gallery and Museum is where you can pick up useful 
resources and find out more from our representatives.

08/ Open Day Programme /09

Accommodation
The team are available to explain the 
different accommodation options and 
answer any questions you have. 

Applying and Admissions
There are many things to consider before 
you apply to study at university. Speak to our 
Admissions Team to find out more about 
the application process and what it involves.

Foundation programmes
Working closely with Carmel College, the 
University of Liverpool has developed a 
Foundation programme to help develop 
necessary skills before you start your 
degree. The Foundation year at Carmel 
College offers direct progression onto a 
number of our degree courses. These 
include Health, Veterinary, Medicine, 
Dentistry (for mature individuals who  
may already be working in a related 
career or have a degree in a subject 
which is not science based) and Science 
and Engineering (for applicants aged  
18+ who do not meet the standard  
entry requirements for a degree). 

 Global Opportunities
Find out about our great range of life 
changing global opportunities for you to 
experience during your undergraduate 
studies with us.

Libraries 
Find out how our libraries support learning 
throughout your time at university and 
have a look at the resources and services 
available to you.

Widening Participation & Outreach 
We’re working hard to make sure all  
students have the opportunity to go to  
university, whatever their background.   
We offer a range of support for 
students who are from areas where 
people are traditionally less likely to go  
to university, as well as care experienced 
students, young carers, independent 
students, disabled students, asylum 
seekers, refugees and black, Asian and 
minority ethnic students. Come and  
meet the team and discover how we  
can support your journey to university. 

Campus food and drink 
Find out about our great range of food  
& drinks outlets across campus, including 
our flexible meal plan.

Meet the Sustainability Team
Sustainability is a priority for the University, 
important to every aspect of our work.  
The Sustainability Team will be on hand to 
share details about our ambitious plans 
and answer any questions you have, plus 
have a go at our fun game “how bad are 
bananas?” for a chance to win a prize!

How to find out more 
about accommodation
There are three ways to find out about accommodation 
on Open Day. Choose the option that suits your  
day most.

1. Attend a presentation
Find out what accommodation is available  
at the University of Liverpool, how to apply  
and how much it costs.

Times: 09.30 , 11.00 and 13.15 
Duration: 30 mins 
Location: Lecture Theatre A, Central  
Teaching Hub, Central Campus,  
Building No. 221.

2. Speak to our team 
The team are available to explain about  
the different accommodation options  
and answer any questions you have.

Times: 09.00-15.30 
Location: Information Zone, Victoria  
Gallery and Museum, North Campus,  
Building No. 421.

3. View accommodation
Coach tour to Greenbank  
Student Village 
A guided coach tour to Greenbank Student 
Village, including the chance to visit a current 
student’s room, the residents’ gym and talk to 
students about living in this accommodation.  
Please note, you do not need to pre-book 
Greenbank coach tours.

Time: 11.00-15.00 
Duration: 1 hour 30 mins. Coaches depart  
every half hour, last coach leaves at 15.00 
Location: Departing from Oxford Street,  
near to Sydney Jones Library, Building No. 423

  Pre-bookable self-drive visits to Greenbank 
are available at intervals between 9.40 and 
16.00. Parking is limited and there may be a 
small wait prior to starting a tour. You must 
book the self-drive option in advance, see 
your emails two weeks prior to your Open  
Day for more details and how to book.

City Campus accommodation tours  
You can view on campus accommodation  
with a guided tour from our current 
students.

The following City Campus accommodation  
will be on view:

 Crown Place 
 Vine Court
 Melville Grove
 Philharmonic Court.

Time: 10.00-15.00 
Duration: 20 mins 
   Booking required: Guarantee your  
tour time and book online, see your emails 
two weeks prior to your Open Day for more 
details on how to do this. On the day,  
simply take your booking confirmation  
to your chosen accommodation at the  
allocated tour time.



Accommodation fees
See liverpool.ac.uk/accommodation  
for the latest updates.

10/ Open Day Programme /11

Site and  Contract Weekly Annual 
name of hall length (Wks) rate (£) rate (£)*

Greenbank Student Village
SE  Premier 39 199.08 7,764.12
SE  Premier Plus 39 206.15 8,039.85 
SE  Premier Studio 39 221.27 8,629.53 

City Campus
SE  Crown Place Single 39 174.09 6,789.51
SE  Crown Place Deluxe 39 181.16 7,065.24
SE  Crown Place Deluxe Plus 39 195.83 7,637.37
SE  Crown Place Deluxe Studio 39 209.02 8,151.96
SE  Crown Place Deluxe Studio Apartment 39 222.11 8,662.29
SE  Vine Court Single 39 190.75 7,439.25
SE  Vine Court Premier 39 242.34 9,451.26 
SE  Vine Court Premier Plus 39 206.15 8,039.35 
SE  Vine Court Premier Studio 39 221.27  8,629.53 
SE  Vine Court Premier Studio Apartment 39 247.59 9,659.01
C  Vine Court Premier Catered Room 39 242.34 9451.26
SE  Philharmonic Court Premier 39 199.08  7,764.12
SE  Philharmonic Court Premier Plus 39 206.15 8,039.85
SE  Philharmonic Court Premier Studio 39 221.27 8,629.53
SE  Philharmonic Court Premier  
 Studio Appartment 39 247.59 9,659.01 
S  Melville Grove Single 39 161.28 6,289.92
S  Melville Grove Double 39 169.12 6,595.69

S Self-catered   SE Self-catered en-suite  C Catered
*To be paid in three equal instalments in October, January and April.
 Please note, the prices shown are for 2024/25. Prices for 2025-26 may increase slightly and will  
be released in January 2025. Please visit liverpool.ac.uk/accommodation for the latest updates.

Accommodation  
options at Liverpool
Crown Place (City Campus)
Tour duration: 20 mins
Guided tours: Every 20 mins  
between 10.00 and 15.00

     

Melville Grove (City Campus)
Tour duration: 20 mins
Guided tours: Every 20 mins  
between 10.00 and 15.00

     

Philharmonic Court (City Campus)
Tour duration: 20 mins
Guided tours: Every 20 mins  
between 10.00 and 15.00

     

Vine Court (City Campus)
Tour duration: 20 mins
Guided tours: Every 20 mins  
between 10.00 and 15.00

       

Greenbank Student Village
Tour duration: 1 hour 30 mins
Guided tours: Coaches depart  
every half hour between 11.00  
and 15.00 (last coach at 15.00)

       

Crown Place
Students at residence: 1,257
Students per flat: 3-8

Philharmonic Court
Students at residence: 354
Students per flat: 4-6

Greenbank Student Village
Students at residence: 1,350
Students per flat: 4-9

Melville Grove
Students at residence: 338
Students per flat: 6-9

Vine Court
Students at residence: 500
Students per flat: 2-16

Close to 
city centre

Studios 
available

Shared 
bathroom 
facilities

Student 
Village bus 

service

Double  
or 3/4 bed 

option

Catered 
Room

Communal 
outdoor 

area

Residents 
gym

Wi-fi Self-catered 
option

Private 
bathroom 
facilities

Facilities  
key:

Find your ideal 
accommodation.



Once you’ve checked in on the day, 
speak to our staff and current students 
about the facilities and amazing 
opportunities we offer to all our students.

Careers and Employability 
The Career Studio is here to make career 
planning easier and more of an everyday 
part of your student experience, from your 
first year until you find your first graduate 
job. In the Career Studio, you can also 
meet our Career Coaches.
Careers drop-in
Time: 09.00-15.00
Location: Foundation Building,  
Central Campus, Building No. 765

   Careers in the city bus tours
Visit the Career Studio, Foundation building 
(Building No. 765) to collect your free  
ticket for an open top tour of the city. 
Time: tours leave at 12.00, 13.00, 14.00  
and 15.00 (duration 30 mins)
Location: Brownlow Hill, Central Campus,  
next to Building 759

Student Services 
Visit our Student Support Centre where 
our Student Services are based. You can 
talk to us about anything, from mental 
health and wellbeing to disability, finance 
and funding, and advice if you are an 
International Student. We’re here to 
support you, ensuring you make the  
most of your university experience.

12 / Open Day Programme /13

Your university  
experience
Be part of a university with a global outlook, in  
a city filled with spirit and energy, creativity and  
beauty – an amazing place to live and study.

We keep students at the heart of 
everything we do, opening the door to  
all of the opportunities outside of your 
studies and enriching your university 
experience. 

Based at the heart of campus, our 
building and facilities offer a home away 
from home for students. As a building for 
everyone, there’s lots to get involved in; 
whether you’re looking to join one of our 
200+ societies, volunteer across the city, 
affect change in student-led campaigns 
or meet your friends for a coffee or 
cocktail in the Sphinx! Make friends for 
life, learn something new & boost your 
employability: with us you can build  
your own Guild experience.

We’ll have some of our societies on 
campus today to share their experiences 
with you, ask a member of staff or one  
of our Student Advocates for more 
information.

We are led by four student officers, elected 
each year by a campus-wide vote, who 
shape the Guild’s policy and direction, 

ensuring we continue to fight for the things 
that matter and amplify the student voice. 
Keeping students at the heart of our 
decision making, there’s a whole host of 
ways students can have their say and  
see the change they need on campus. 

Liverpool Guild of Students tours
Building tours of the heart of campus
Times: 10.00, 12.00 and 14.00  
(duration 30 minutes)
Location: Guild of Students Main  
Reception, Reilly Building, Central  
Campus, Building No. 501

The Liverpool Guild of  
Students drop-in
Get to know the Guild, the Students' Union 
for the University of Liverpool students
Time: 09.00–15.00
Location: University Square,  
Central Campus

  @LiverpoolGuild

 @liverpoolguild

 Liverpool Guild of Students

Liverpool Guild  
of Students
We’re Liverpool Guild of Students, the Students’  
Union for University of Liverpool students.

Student Services drop-in
Time: 09.00-15.00
Location: Alsop Building, Central  
Campus, Building No. 759

Sport Liverpool
The University of Liverpool boasts some 
fantastic sporting facilities. Make sure to find 
out more about all the opportunities to get 
involved in sport while you’re on campus!
Sports and Fitness Centre tours
Time: 10.00, 11.00, 12.00, 13.00 and 14.00
Location: Sports and Fitness Centre,  
Central Campus, Building No. 511

Sport Liverpool drop-in 
Time: 09.00-15.00
Location: University Square, Central Campus

University Libraries
The Library is here for you all year round 
to help you succeed in your studies. From 
physical books and in-person support 
to online resources and academic skills 
sessions, we're here to help whether  
you visit the library or use our resources 
from home!
Library tours
Time: Drop in anytime between  
09.00 and 16.00 (duration 10 mins)
Location: Harold Cohen Library, North 
Campus, Building No. 431 and Sydney Jones 
Library, South Campus, Building No. 423
Please note: Special Collections and
Archives are open from 10.00-15.00 in
the Sydney Jones Library, Building No. 423

Find out more.For locations, please see 
campus map on page 32.



Open Day Programme /1514 /

Subject activities
For locations use the campus map on page 32.

Accounting and Finance, Finance and Data Analytics,  
Economics and Business Economics
Drop in to meet our staff and 
students at our programme 
exhibition

10.00-15.00 Seminar Room 2, 1st floor 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Student talk: The Management 
School Experience (student-led 
presentation)

12.00 and 13.00  
(20 mins)

Seminar Room 6, 3rd floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Drop in to the McKenzie  
Trading room to learn  
about our Bloomberg Suite

11.00-15.00 McKenzie Trading room, 
ground floor, Management 
School, South Campus, 
Building No. 427

Talk: Studying Accounting and 
Finance at Liverpool

11.15 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre 1, Yoko 
Ono Lennon Centre, South 
Campus, Building No.816

Talk: Learn about studying our 
new programme, Finance and 
Data Analytics at Liverpool

12.30 (45 mins) Seminar Room 5, 1st floor,  
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Studying  
Economics and Business  
Economics at Liverpool

12.30 (60 mins) Lecture Theatre 1, Yoko 
Ono Lennon Centre, South 
Campus, Building No.816

Talk: Year in Industry 13.45 (30 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Global Opportunities  
at the Management School

14.20 (25 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

For Business Management, International Business and Marketing, see page 18

Allied Health Professions and Nursing
Diagnostic Radiography
Talk: Training to be a Diagnostic 
Radiographer at the University 
of Liverpool

11.00-12.00 Thompson Yates Lecture Theatre, 
Thompson Yates Building, 
North Campus, Building No. 301

Drop in to have an informal 
discussion and Q&A with staff  
and Student Advocates

09.30-14.30 Block B, Waterhouse  
Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 352

Subject Area / Activity Time Location

Subject Area / Activity Time Location

Please note: unless ticketed, all presentations will run on a first come first served basis. 

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.

Nursing
Drop in: Demonstrations in 
clinical skills rooms, and the 
chance to meet our staff and 
students to talk about the 
course and ask questions.

09.30-14.30 Rooms 2.01, 2.02 and 2.05, 
Whelan Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 302

Talk: Nursing at Liverpool with 
Staff and current students (will 
cover course details, theory and 
practice, application process 
and personal statements)

13:00-14:00 Thompson Yates Lecture Theatre, 
Thompson Yates Building, 
North Campus, Building No. 301

Occupational Therapy
Talk: Occupational Therapy 
at Liverpool: Application to 
Graduation

12:00-13:00 Thompson Yates Lecture Theatre, 
Thompson Yates Building, 
North Campus, Building No. 301

Drop in for a chat with staff  
and Student Advocates

9.30-14.30 Thompson Yates Building,  
North Campus , Building No. 301

Orthoptics
Talk: The Science of Seeing 10.30-10.55 G20, Thompson Yates Building, 

North Campus, Building No. 301

Talk: Applying for Orthoptics 11.00-11.30 G20, Thompson Yates Building, 
North Campus, Building No. 301

Drop in to meet with admissions 
staff, clinical orthoptists  
and students for advice and 
information. You can also gain first-
hand experience of clinical tests 
undertaken by orthoptic students

9.30-14.30 G08, G09, G13, G20 Thompson 
Yates Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 301

Physiotherapy
Talk: Application to graduation 9.30-10.30 and 14.00-15.00 Thompson Yates Lecture Theatre, 

Thompson Yates Building, 
North Campus, Building No. 301

Drop in: Demonstrations, 
activities and the chance to 
meet our staff and students

9.30-14.30 UG15 and LG34, Thompson 
Yates Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 301

Therapeutic Radiography & Oncology
Tour: Join us for a guided 
tour of Clatterbridge Cancer 
Centre and an opportunity to 
view technology used in the 
treatment of cancer. Please 
note, all participants must be 
aged over 16, and guests may 
be limited or not permitted to 
allow as many prospective 
students to attend as possible  

10.15am (105 minutes) Meet in the foyer, School of 
Health Sciences, Thompson 
Yates Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 301 and you will 
be accompanied over to the 
centre



16 / Open Day Programme /17

Guided tours of the Architecture 
workshops and facilities

09.30-15.00 Liverpool School of 
Architecture, Central Campus, 
Building No. 149 

Drop in and meet our staff 
and students, find out more 
about our programmes and 
discover what it's like to study 
Architecture at Liverpool

09.30-15.00 Liverpool School of 
Architecture, Central Campus, 
Building No. 149

For Civil and Architectural Engineering see Page 20: Engineering

Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Drop in with demonstrations 
and activities

10.00-15.00 Labs D & E, Life Sciences 
Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 215

Talk: Studying for a degree  
in Biosciences

10.00 and 11.30 (30 mins) 10.00 Lecture Theatre 3, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215 and
11.30 Lecture Theatre 1, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215

Guided tours of our research 
facilities – book your slot in Life 
Sciences Foyer on the day

11.00-14.00 Foyer, Life Sciences Building,   
North Campus, Building No. 
215

Talk: Studying Anatomy  
and Human Biology

11.30 and 13.00   
(20 mins)

Seminar Room 2, Life Sciences 
Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Biochemistry 11.00 and 12.30  
(20 mins)

Lecture Theatre 2, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Biomedical 
Sciences

11.30 and 13.00  
(20 mins)

Lecture Theatre 3, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Biological 
Sciences

11.00 and 13.00  
(20 mins)

11.00: Lecture Theatre 3, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215
13.00: Lecture Theatre 2, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Bioveterinary 
Sciences

11.00 and 12.00  
(20 mins)

Lecture Theatre 1, Life Sciences 
Building, North Campus, 
Building No. 215

Subject Area / Activity Time LocationSubject Area / Activity Time Location

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.

Therapeutic Radiography & Oncology continued

Talk: A career in Therapeutic 
Radiography 

11.00 and 14.00
(60 mins)

VERT Room, Waterhouse
Building, North Campus,
Building No. 352

Drop in and chat to current 
students and staff about 
working, studying and career 
development in Therapeutic 
Radiography

12.30-13.30 BG08, Block B, Waterhouse
Building, North Campus,
Building No. 352

These activities are suitable for all programmes
Tours of Florence Nightingale 
Simulation suite

Tours leave regularly  
between 9.30 and 13.30

Foyer, lower ground floor, 
Whelan Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 301

Drop in to find out more about 
the School of Allied Health 
Professions and Nursing 
including placement provision 
and student support.  

9.30-14.30 Thompson Yates Building 
(glass door), North Campus, 
Building No. 301

Archaeology, Classics and Egyptology
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

09.30-15.00 Seminar Room 4, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Talk: Archaeology, Classics  
and Egyptology at Liverpool

10.00 and 12.30 
(45 mins)

Lecture Theatre 8, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Guided tours of the Garstang 
Museum of Archaeology and  
the Flint Knapping Suite

11.00 and 13.30  
(60 mins)

Tours depart from Seminar 
Room 4, Rendall Building, 
South Campus, Building  
No. 432

Architecture
Talk: Studying Architecture  
at Liverpool

10.00 and 13.00  
(60 mins)

10.00: Tung Auditorium, Yoko 
Ono Lennon Centre, South 
Campus, Building No.816  
13.00: Paul Brett Lecture 
Theatre, Yoko Ono Lennon 
Centre, South Campus, 
Building No.816

Talk: Planning and producing  
a winning application

11.00 and 14.00  
(30 mins)

11.00: Tung Auditorium, Yoko 
Ono Lennon Centre, South 
Campus, Building No.816  
14.00: Paul Brett Lecture 
Theatre, Yoko Ono Lennon 
Centre, South Campus, 
Building No.816



18 / Open Day Programme /19

Chemistry
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

10.00-14.00 2nd floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus.   
Building No. 802

Drop in and experience our  
Chemistry Laboratories

10.00-14.00 2nd floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus.   
Building No. 802

Talk: Studying Chemistry  
at Liverpool

11.00 and 12.45 (40 mins) 11.00: Lecture Theatre B, 
Central Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221 
12:45: Lecture Theatre C, 
Central Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Materials Innovation Factory 
(MIF): take a guided tour of  
our £68m research facility 

11.00, 12.00, 13.00 and 14.00 
(30-45 mins)

Sign up and secure your place 
on the 2nd floor with tours 
leaving from the ground floor 
entrance, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus, 
Building No. 802

Communication and Media 
Talk: Studying Communication  
and Media at Liverpool

10.30 and 13.30  
(30 mins)

Forsyth Lecture Theatre, 
Mathematical Sciences 
Building, Central Campus, 
Building No. 206

Taster Session: Experience  
a short lecture

11.00 and 14.00  
(20 mins)

Forsyth Lecture Theatre, 
Mathematical Sciences 
Building, Central Campus, 
Building No. 206

Drop in and meet our staff and 
students to discover what it's 
like to study at Liverpool and 
find out about our new and 
exciting programmes in Media, 
Data and Society, Media and 
Culture and Screen Industries 
and Entertainment

09.30-15.00 School of the Arts Library, 
Central Campus, Building 
No. 148

Computer Science 
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

9.45-14.30 Ashton Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 422

Talk: Studying Computer  
Science at Liverpool

10.10 and 13.10 (40 mins) Electrical Engineering and 
Electronics, North Campus, 
Building No. 235

Student Panel jointly with 
Computer Science and 
Electrical Engineering  
and Electronics

12.10 (40 mins) Electrical Engineering and 
Electronics, North Campus, 
Building No. 235

Subject Area / Activity Time LocationSubject Area / Activity Time Location

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.

Biological and Biomedical Sciences continued
Talk: Studying Integrated 
Masters (MBiol)

10.30 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre 3, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Microbiology  
and Infection

11.30 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre 2, Life 
Sciences Building, North 
Campus, Building No 215

Talk: Studying Pharmacology 12.10 and 13.40   
(20 mins)

Seminar Room 2, Life Sciences 
Building, North Campus,  
Building No. 215

Talk: Studying Zoology 10.30 and 12.30  
(20 mins)

Lecture Theatre 1, Life Sciences 
Building, North Campus,  
Building No. 215

For Marine Biology see page 21: Environmental Sciences

Business Management, International Business and Marketing
Drop in to meet our staff and 
students at our programme  
exhibition

10.00-15.00 Seminar Room 2, 1st floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Student talk: The Management 
School Experience (student-led 
presentation)

12.00 and 13.00 
(20 mins)

Seminar Room 6, 3rd floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Drop in to the McKenzie  
Trading room to learn  
about our Bloomberg Suite

11.00-15.00 McKenzie Trading room, 
ground floor Management 
School, South Campus, 
Building No. 427

Talk: Studying Business 
Management at Liverpool

10.15 and 12.45 (45 mins) 10.15: Lecture Theatre 1, Yoko 
Ono Lennon Centre, South 
Campus, Building No. 816 and 
12.45: Seminar Room 1, 1st 
floor, Management School, 
South Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Studying International 
Business at Liverpool

11.30 (45 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor,  
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Studying Marketing  
at Liverpool

10.15 (45 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor,  
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Year in Industry 13.45 (30 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

Talk: Global Opportunities at the 
Management School

14.20 (25 mins) Seminar Room 1, 1st floor, 
Management School, South 
Campus, Building No. 427

For Accounting and Finance, Finance and Data Analytics and Economics, see page 14 



20 / Open Day Programme /21

Drop in and meet our staff and 
students and view our displays  
and demonstrations

9.45-14.30 Harrison Hughes Building,  
North Campus, Building  
No. 238

Drop in question and answer  
session with admissions tutors

10.45-11.30, 12.15-13.00  
and 13.45-14.15

Harrison Hughes Building,  
North Campus, Building  
No. 238

*The new Chemical Engineering programmes are subject to final approval

English 
Talk: Studying  
English at Liverpool

11.15 and 13.30 (60 mins) Entrance A, Muspratt Lecture 
Theatre, Chadwick Building, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 207

Drop in and meet our staff and 
students. Discover what it's like 
to study English at Liverpool

09.30-15.00 School of the Arts Library,  
Central Campus, Building 
No. 148

Environmental Sciences 
Drop in and meet our staff, 
students and Student 
Experience Team

10.00-15.00 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus.   
Building No. 802

Ecology and Marine Biology
Talk: Studying Marine Biology  
and Marine Biology with 
Oceanography at Liverpool

10.00 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre C, Central
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Demonstrations and activities 11:15 and 13:10 (15 mins) 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus.   
Building No. 802

Environmental Science
Talk: Studying Environmental  
Science at Liverpool

11.00 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Demonstrations and activities 11.30 and 13.25
(30 mins)

1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central  
Campus. Building No. 802

Climate and Ocean Sciences
Talk: Studying Climate and 
Ocean Sciences at Liverpool

10.20 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre C, Central
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Talk: Studying Geography with 
Oceanography at Liverpool

12.00 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

For Environmental Geosciences see page 20: Earth Sciences

Subject Area / Activity Time LocationSubject Area / Activity Time Location

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.

Dentistry
Drop in and meet our staff  
and current students

10.00-15.00 Seminar Rooms 1 and 2, 
Liverpool Dental School, North 
Campus, Building No. 322

Talk: Applying for Dentistry/ 
Dental Therapy 

10.30, 12.00 and 13.30  
(60 mins)

Upper Lecture Theatre, 
Liverpool Dental School, North 
Campus, Building No. 322

 Pre-booking required: you can select and book places for these activities when you register 
for Open Day. Please note: due to the large number of visitors, it will not be possible to tour the 
facilities. Candidates who are invited for interview will have the opportunity to visit the School.

Earth Sciences 
Drop in and meet our staff, 
students and Student 
Experience Team

10.00-15.00 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus.   
Building No. 802

Demonstrations and activities 12.00 and 13.35 (30 mins) 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central Campus. 
Building No. 802 

Talk: Studying Earth Sciences at 
Liverpool (Geology, Geophysics, 
Geology with Physical 
Geography, Environmental 
Geosciences) 

11.25 and 13.00 (30 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Electrical and Electronic Engineering 
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

09.45-14.30 Electrical Engineering and 
Electronics, North Campus,  
Building No. 235

Talk: Studying Electrical 
Engineering and Electronics  
at Liverpool

11.10 (45 mins) EEE Lecture Theatre, Electrical 
Engineering and Electronics, 
North Campus, Building No. 235

Student Panel jointly with 
Computer Science and 
Electrical Engineering  
and Electronics

12.10 (40 mins) Electrical Engineering and 
Electronics, North Campus, 
Building No. 235

Engineering 
Aerospace Engineering, Architectural Engineering, Chemical Engineering*, Civil 
Engineering, Engineering, Mechanical Engineering and Product Design Engineering
Talk: Studying Engineering  
at Liverpool

10.00, 11.30 and 13.00  
(45 minutes)

Harrison Hughes Building,  
North Campus, Building  
No. 238

Taster Session: Experience a 
short example lecture 

11.00 and 12.30 (30 mins) Harrison Hughes Building,  
North Campus, Building No. 238

Tours of the Active Learning  
Lab will run throughout  
the day 

10.00-13.30 (spaces are 
limited, from 9.30 tickets 
can be collected from the 
Engineering welcome desk 
in foyer)

Harrison Hughes Building,  
North Campus, Building No. 238



22 / Open Day Programme /23

Film Studies 
Talk: Film Studies at Liverpool 11.00 and 13.00 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre 5, Rendall 

Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Drop in and meet our 
Languages, Cultures and  
Film staff and students

09.30-15.00 Language Lounge, 1-7 
Abercromby Square, South 
Campus, Building No. 406

Game Design 
Talk: Studying Game  
Design at Liverpool

10.00 and 12.00  
(30 minutes)

Audio-Visual suite, Second 
Floor, Rendall building, South 
Campus, Building No. 432

Taster Session: Join us  
for demonstrations and 
interactive activities

10.30 and 12.30  
(30 mins)

Audio-Visual suite, Second 
Floor, Rendall building, South 
Campus, Building No. 432

Drop in and meet our course 
representatives. Discover what 
it's like to study Game Design  
at Liverpool

09.30-15.00 Audio-Visual suite, Second 
Floor, Rendall building, South 
Campus, Building No. 432

Geography
Drop in and meet our staff, 
students and Student 
Experience Team

09.30-10.00 and 12.30-13.00 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central  
Campus. Building No. 802

Talk: Studying Geography  
at Liverpool

10.00 and 13.00  
(40 mins)

Lecture Theatre B, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Demonstrations and activities 10.45 and 13.45  
(60 minutes)

1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central  
Campus. Building No. 802

Talk: Studying Geography with 
Oceanography at Liverpool

12.00 (20 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus,Building No. 221

Talk: Studying Earth Sciences at 
Liverpool (Geology, Geophysics, 
Geology with Physical 
Geography, Environmental 
Geosciences)

11.25 and 13.00  
(30 mins)

Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Talk: Geography and Planning 
BA: combining our strengths

13.45 (30 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central  
Campus, Building No. 221

For Environmental Sciences see page 21

History
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

09.30-15.00 Seminar Room 10, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Talk: Studying History  
at Liverpool

10.00, 12.00 and 14.00  
(45 mins)

Lecture Theatre 7, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Irish Studies
Talk: Studying Irish Studies 
at Liverpool

12.00 (45 mins) Seminar Room 1, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Drop in: Irish Studies 09.30-15.00 Seminar Room 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Languages and Cultures 
Talk: Modern Languages at 
Liverpool*

10.00 and 12.30 (45 mins) Entrance A, Muspratt Lecture 
Theatre, Chadwick Building, 
Central Campus, Building No. 207

Drop in and meet our 
Languages, Cultures and Film 
staff and students

09.30-15.00 Language Lounge, 1-7 
Abercromby Square, South 
Campus, Building No. 406

*To find out more about the Modern Languages year abroad, please visit  
our global opportunities stand located in the Rendall Building Foyer

Law
Talk: Studying Law at Liverpool 10.00, 11.45, 13.30 and 14.30 

(45 mins)
Lecture Theatre 1, 502 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 502

Drop in and take a look at our 
new School of Law and Social 
Justice Building

10.00-15.00 Law and Social Justice 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 108

Drop in to meet our staff and 
students

10.00-15.00 First Floor, 502 Teaching Hub, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 502

Mathematics
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

10.00-13.30 Ground floor, Central 
Teaching Laboratories, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 802.

Talk: Studying Maths  
at Liverpool

 10.45 and 12.30 (30 mins) GFLEX, Ground floor, Central 
Teaching Laboratories, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 802

Subject Area / Activity Time LocationSubject Area / Activity Time Location

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.



24 / Open Day Programme /25

Medicine
Talk: Applying for Medicine  
and Surgery MBChB 

11.00 (60 mins).  
Please note an additional 
talk at 14.00 is available in 
September only

Lecture Theatre 2, Sherrington 
Building, North Campus,  
Building No. 311

Drop in to talk with Staff  
and current Students  

10.00-14.00 Sherrington Building, North 
Campus, Building No. 311 and 
Cedar House, North Campus, 
Building No. 360

 Pre-booking required: you can select and book places for these activities  
when you register for Open Day.

Music
Talk: Studying Music at Liverpool 11.15 and 14.00 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre 8, Rendall 

Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Taster sessions: hosted by an 
academic member of staff

12.05-12.50 (45 mins) Music HUB, Music Building, 
South Campus, Building  
No. 104

Drop in to meet our staff  
and students. Discover our 
programmes, what it's like to 
study Music at Liverpool and 
explore our facilities in one  
of our student-led tours

09.30-15.00 Foyer, Gordon Stephenson 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 109

Philosophy
Talk: Studying Philosophy  
at Liverpool

10.30 and 13.00  
(30 mins)

Lecture Theatre 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Taster Session: Experience  
a short lecture

11.00 and 13.30  
(30 mins)

Lecture Theatre 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Put your questions to our 
academic staff and students

11.30 and 14.00  
(30 mins)

Lecture Theatre 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Drop in and meet our staff and 
students. Discover what it's like 
to study Philosophy at Liverpool 
and find out more about our 
programmes

09.30-15.00 School of the Arts Library, 
Central Campus, Building 
No. 148

Guided tours of Gillian Howie 
House, home of Department  
of Philosophy 

12.00 and 14:30 (30 mins) Gillian Howie Building, South 
Campus, Building No. 152

Philosophy, Politics and Economics
Talk: Studying Philosophy, 
Politics and Economics at 
Liverpool

10.00 and 14.30  
(30 mins)

Lecture Theatre 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Drop in and meet our staff and 
students to discover what it's 
like to study Philosophy, Politics 
and Economics at Liverpool

09.30-15.00 School of the Arts Library, 
Central Campus,  
Building No. 148

Physics
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

10.00-13.30 Ground floor, Central 
Teaching Laboratories, 
Central Campus,   
Building No. 802

Physics fair 10.00-13.30 Ground floor, Central 
Teaching Laboratories, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 802

Talk: Studying Physics at 
Liverpool

10.00 and 11.45  
(30 mins)

GFLEX, Ground floor, Central 
Teaching Laboratories, Central 
Campus, Building No. 802

Planning
Drop in and meet our staff, and 
students, and view our displays  
and demonstrations

09.30-14.30 1st floor, Central Teaching 
Laboratories, Central 
Campus. Building No. 802

Talk: Studying Planning at 
Liverpool

10.00 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

Talk: Geography and Planning 
BA: combining our strengths

13.45 (30 mins) Lecture Theatre D, Central 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 221

For Civil and Architectural Engineering see Page 20: Engineering

Politics
Drop in and meet our  
staff and students

09.30-15.00 Seminar Room 3, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Talk: Politics at Liverpool 11.00 and 13.00 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre 7, Rendall 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 432

Subject Area / Activity Time LocationSubject Area / Activity Time Location

 A
ct

iv
iti

es
 a

re
 o

ff
er

ed
 o

n 
a 

fir
st

 c
om

e 
fir

st
 s

er
ve

d 
ba

si
s 

un
le

ss
 s

ta
te

d 
ot

he
rw

is
e.



26 / Open Day Programme /27

Psychology
Talk: Psychology at Liverpool 10.30 and 13.00 (30 mins) Eleanor Rathbone Lecture 

Theatre, Eleanor Rathbone 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 106 

Taster lecture delivered  
by academic staff

11.00 and 13.30 (30 mins) Eleanor Rathbone Lecture 
Theatre, Eleanor Rathbone 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 106 

Drop in to meet our staff and 
students and view our poster 
display

10.00-14.30 Eleanor Rathbone Building,  
South Campus, Building 
No. 106 

Sociology, Social Policy and Criminology
Talk: Studying Sociology, Social 
Policy and Criminology at 
Liverpool

11.00 and 12.45 (45 mins) Lecture Theatre 2, 502 
Teaching Hub, Central 
Campus, Building No. 502

Drop in to meet our  
staff and students

10.00-15.00 First Floor, 502 Teaching Hub, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 502

Drop in and take a look at our 
new School of Law and Social 
Justice Building

10.00-15.00 Law and Social Justice 
Building, South Campus, 
Building No. 108 

Veterinary Science
Talk: Veterinary Science at the 
University of Liverpool - covers 
important information about the 
admissions process and entry 
requirements.

10.00 and 12.15  
(45 mins + Q&A)

Entrance B, Rotblat Lecture 
Theatre, Chadwick Building, 
Central Campus, Building  
No. 207

Refreshments &  
Admissions Drop-in

13.30-15.00 Waterhouse Building, Block J, 
North Campus, Building No. 359

Drop in and meet our students 
and see our clinical skills Lab

10.00-15.00 Waterhouse Building, Block D, 
North Campus, Building No. 354

Tour of our Veterinary School 
Facilities (rooms are open 
throughout the day so you can 
come back to meet the staff  
and students after your tour) 

10.00, 10.15, 10.30, 10.45, 11.00, 
11.15, 11.30, 11.45, 12.00, 12.15, 
12.30, 12.45, 13.00, 13.15, 13.30, 
13.45, 14.00

Meet in the vet school central 
campus home, Waterhouse 
Building, Block J, North 
Campus, Building No. 359

Drop in and meet our staff 
and students, see more of our 
dedicated veterinary teaching 
space

10.00-15.00 Veterinary Teaching Suite 
(VTS), North Campus,  
Building 401

 Pre-booking required: you can select and book places for these activities when you  
register for Open Day. Please be aware these activities are very popular and book up quickly,  
a maximum of one guest can accompany you and this must be indicated at time of booking.

Please note, to allow you to see everything we have to offer, tours of our Leahurst campus are 
part of our Applicant Discovery Days (for applicants who have been made an offer to study with 
us). We do have visual displays on our Open Days however, to give you a preview of what it’s like!

Subject Area / Activity Time Location Parents and supporters
Going to university is an exciting time for any young 
person, but it can also be daunting. As a parent or 
supporter, it’s natural to feel apprehensive – especially if 
your young person will be leaving home for the first time.

From guidance on making that important 
decision to helping them adjust to a new 
way of living and studying, we’ve got a 
whole host of resources to help put your 
mind at ease.

Top Tips for your Open Day
By attending an Open Day with your 
young person, you’ve already taken the 
first important steps in supporting them 
through this exciting process. We hope 
that you find your visit as interesting  
as they do! 

While prospective students are usually 
most excited about subject sessions, 
viewing accommodation and checking 
out what’s available in the Guild of 
Students (can we blame them?!), we 
thoroughly recommend that parents  
and supporters take a visit to the  
Victoria Gallery and Museum to  
explore our Information Zone. 

Here, you’ll be able to speak directly  
to expert staff about our admissions 
processes - including our Widening 
Participation team – as well as getting any 
queries about accommodation answered. 

Should you be looking to find out more 
about our student services including 
mental health support, you’ll find the  
friendly team in our Alsop building.

If you’ve got time after the event, we 
recommend a visit into the city centre to 
get a feel for what Liverpool has to offer 
your young person outside of study. We’re 
sure you’ll be wowed by the abundance  
of culture (we’re home to more museums 
and art galleries than anywhere in the UK 
outside of London), the array of incredible 
restaurants and bars, beautiful green 
spaces, iconic waterfront and the close-knit 
community feel than encapsulates it all. 

Check out our online Parents  
& Supporters resources
We have a dedicated space on our 
website for parents and supporters  
that contains detailed information on 
everything you need to know, as well as 
FAQs and top tips to support your young 
person through the application process.

You can also sign up for our newsletter 
online. Be the first to hear about any 
activities and events we have planned  
for parents & supporters, and receive 
useful information about the application 
process, fees and funding, student  
support services and more.The city of Liverpool is so famous for 

its warm and welcoming atmosphere 
– it was voted the 4th friendliest  
city in the world by Rough Guides. 

Did you know?

Parents sign-up
liverpool.ac.uk/ 
undergraduate/parents/ A

ct
iv

iti
es

 a
re

 o
ff

er
ed

 o
n 

a 
fir

st
 c

om
e 

fir
st

 s
er

ve
d 

ba
si

s 
un

le
ss

 s
ta

te
d 

ot
he

rw
is

e.



Warm, welcoming and full of characters, 
there’s nowhere quite like Liverpool. 
Voted the fourth friendliest city in the 
world by Rough Guides and the best 
place to live in the North West by The 
Sunday Times, it’s home to 445,000 
people, 60,000 students and one unique 
spirit. Liverpool’s influence shapes the 
world - art, music, sport and culture, and 
with more galleries and museums than 
any other UK city apart from London. 

Take a stroll to our picturesque Albert 
Dock for a postcard-perfect snippet 
of life in Liverpool; here you’ll find an 
abundance of restaurants, bars and 
museums with something to suit 
everyone on our famous waterfront. 
Or if you’re looking for something 
a little quirkier, you can’t go wrong 
with a mooch about Bold Street for 
independent shops, trendy eateries  
and culture by the bucketload.

A city like no other
Now you’ve experienced the delights of our fantastic 
campus, why not make the most of your day with a 
visit to the city centre to experience the buzz of life  
in Liverpool for yourself?

28 / Open Day Programme /29

Careers In The  
City bus tour
A fantastic way to see some of 
Liverpool’s sights while learning  
all about the graduate job  
market from our expert Careers  
& Employability team is by joining 
our fabulous Careers In The City 
bus tour! Step aboard our double 
decker bus for a 30 minute guided 
tour where you’ll find out where our 
students can take up part-time 
jobs, secure industry placements 
and get graduate jobs.

Tours leave on the hour between 
12pm – 3pm on a first-come-first-
served basis. See page 12 for ticket 
details and further info.

LIVERPOOL 
WAS NAMED 

7TH BEST CITY 
IN THE WORLD 

BY TIMEOUT 
2024!

University 

of Liverpool 

Main Campus

LiverpoolLiverpool
Media AcademyMedia Academy

LiverpoolLiverpool
Woman’s Woman’s 
 Hospital Hospital

LiverpoolLiverpool
MetropolitanMetropolitan

CathedralCathedral

Lime Street

Central Library Central Library 
World Museum & World Museum & 
Walker Art GalleryWalker Art Gallery

St George’s  St George’s  
HallHall

Royal  Royal  
Albert DockAlbert Dock

Liverpool  Liverpool  
Convention Convention 

CentreCentre

Central Station

Liverpool One 

Bus Station

Town HallTown Hall

LCR OfficesLCR Offices

Everyman  Everyman  
TheatreTheatre Abercromby Abercromby 

SquareSquare

Philharmonic  Philharmonic  
HallHall

Liverpool Institute of Liverpool Institute of 
Performing ArtsPerforming Arts

LiverpoolLiverpool
CathedralCathedral

How to get to us
The University is located in the Liverpool Knowledge 
Quarter, close to the city centre. The main campus is 
located at the top of Brownlow Hill / Mount Pleasant 
where the vast majority of our buildings are located within 
the campus boundaries. We are a short walk from Lime 
Street and Liverpool Central train stations, and there  
will be student ambassadors in bright pink vests in and 
around Lime Street station to help you with directions.

Places to eat
There are plenty of great places to eat and drink  
away from campus, such as Hope Street and  
Bold Street, with a wide range of different cuisines  
to choose from. Here are some places to visit:

 Papillon
 The Quarter
 The Pen Factory 
 Caffè Nero 
 Free State Kitchen 

 Byron Burger
 92 Degrees 
 American Pizza Slice 
 The Reader

Enjoy  
your open  
day at the  
University of Liverpool 
with 30% off coach travel 
with National Express.



30 / Open Day Programme /31

O
pe

n 
D

ay
 P

er
so

na
l P

la
nn

er
Ti

m
e 

 
Se

ss
io

n/
 to

ur
 

Lo
ca

tio
n

TO
P 

TI
P

W
e 

re
co

m
m

en
d 

pl
an

ni
ng

 a
ro

un
d 

th
e 

su
bj

ec
t s

es
si

on
s 

yo
u'

re
 in

te
re

st
ed

 
in

 b
ef

or
e 

ta
ki

ng
 th

e 
tim

e 
to

 v
ie

w
 a

cc
om

m
od

at
io

n.
 W

e 
al

so
 e

nc
ou

ra
ge

 a
ll 

vi
si

to
rs

 to
 a

tt
en

d 
ou

r g
en

er
al

 ta
lk

s 
an

d 
to

 v
is

it 
th

e 
In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
Zo

ne
.



32 / Open Day Programme /33

PEMBROKE  PLACE

Alsop Building (Student Services) 759
Architecture 149
Ashton Building 422
Blackwell’s bookshop 526
Central Teaching Hub 221
Central Teaching Laboratories 802
Chadwick Building* 207
Chemistry 213
Crown Place 526
Dental School 322
Eleanor Rathbone Building 106
Electrical Engineering and Electronics 235
Foundation Building (Career Studio) 765
Garstang Museum 147
Gillian Howie Building 152
Gordon Stephenson Building 109
Harold Cohen Library 431
Harrison Hughes Building 238
Johnston Building 304
Law and Social Justice Building 108
Life Sciences Building 215
Language Lounge 406
Liverpool Guild of Students 501

Management School 427
Materials Innovation Factory 807
Mathematical Sciences 206
Melville Grove 679
Music 104
Philharmonic Court 655
Rendall Building 432
Roxby Building 107
School of the Arts Library 148
Sherrington Building 311
South Campus Teaching Hub 120
Sports & Fitness Centre 511
Sydney Jones Library 423
Thompson Yates Building 301
Veterinary Teaching Suite 401
Victoria Gallery & Museum 421
Vine Court 804
Waterhouse Building Block B 352
Waterhouse Building Block D 354
Waterhouse Building Block J 359
Whelan Building 302
Yoko Ono Lennon Centre 816
502 Teaching Hub 502

 Campus tours
 Careers in the city bus tours
 Welcome Point
 City Campus accommodation
 Greenbank Student Village coach tours
 Information Zone
 Liverpool Guild of Students
 Welfare Stand
 Prayer Room
	 Water	refill	stations	

North Campus

352

302

301
304

401

359

354

238

422

421

511

406

104

109

106

107
120

108

804

427

679

149

206

235
526

213

807

802

Central Campus

South Campus

147

University 
Square

Abercromby  
Square

Cathedral
OXFORD  STREET

MYRTLE  STREET

M
ELVILLE  PLAC

E

G
RO

VE  STREET

ASHTON  STREET

CROWN  STREET

M
ULBERRY  STREET

BROWNLOW  HILL

DOVER  STREET

BROWNLOW  HILL

OXFORD  STREET

MYRTLE  STREET
M

O
UN

T 
 P

LE
AS

AN
T

from  
LIME STREET

Please note: Building numbers correlate to those on the official campus map liverpool.ac.uk/maps

759

Campus 
map

311

Sherrington  
Building

Dental School

Central  
Teaching Hub

Life Sciences 
Building

Harold Cohen 
Library

Quadrangle

502  
Teaching Hub

502

221

432

Rendall  
Building

Yoko Ono 
Lennon Centre

Sydney Jones 
Library

Chadwick 
Building

Arts Library

655
Philharmonic  
Court 

B

* Chadwick Building 207:  
Use entrance (A) for Muspratt 
Lecture Theatre. Use entrance 
(B) for Rotblat and Barkla 
Lecture Theatres.

A

816

207

152

215

765

148

Liverpool Guild  
of Students 

501

423

431

322

TOP TIP
Don’t forget to join us for a campus  
tour with one of our Student Advocates, 
they leave regularly from Abercromby 
Square between 9.00 and 15.00.



THE ORIGINAL
REDBRICK

Hope you had 
a great day!
Don’t worry if you didn’t get the chance to see 
everything today. If you receive an offer from us  
you’ll be invited back to an Applicant Discovery Day.

Open Day Programme 2024
University of Liverpool
liverpool.ac.uk/openday
#LivOriginal

Why not take us 
home with you?
We have on demand 
subject and student  
life videos available 
online 24/7  
liverpool.ac.uk/study/
undergraduate/ 
on-demand

Have more  
questions? 
Sign up for live  
online sessions with  
our academics  
and students at:  
liverpool.ac.uk/ 
openday

Fancy  
a chat? 
Chat to a current 
student at a time  
that suits you: 
liverpool.ac.uk/ 
study/chat


